
Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
1 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΣΑΝΤΟΡΙΝΑΙΟΣ 186 38:49.3
2 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 129 38:50.1
3 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 141 39:56.8
4 ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΜΑΝΙΑΤΗΣ 151 40:51.0 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ FOURLIS
5 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 200 42:04.8 ΔΕΛΤΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α.Ε.
6 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΙΑΣ 114 42:11.9 ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ ΝΤΥΝΑΝ Hospital Center
7 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 192 42:26.4 HELLENiQ ENERGY
8 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΛΗΣ 130 43:07.3 SGS GREECE SA
9 ΙΩΣΗΦ ΚΕΛΑΪΔΗΣ 138 43:54.9
10 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΑΤΣΗΣ 193 44:09.4 ΔΕΛΤΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α.Ε.
11 ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ ΣΧΙΝΑΣ 191 44:18.5
12 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ 147 44:42.0 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
13 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΓΚΟΚΑΣ 118 44:50.4
14 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΗΓΑΝΗΣ 194 44:55.4
15 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 148 45:28.9 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
16 ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 108 45:37.9
17 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΣ 159 45:43.0 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ FOURLIS
18 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΛΙΟΓΛΟΥ 164 45:48.3 LALIZAS S.A.
19 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΛΙΑΠΗΣ 146 46:05.0 ΔΕΛΤΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α.Ε.
20 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΤΣΟΥΜΑΣ 197 46:22.0 Ironkoukou
21 MOYΡΕΛΑΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 112 47:23.0
22 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΜΠΡΙΚΟΣ 167 47:38.0
23 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΡΕΚΛΑΣ 133 47:45.0
24 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ 575 48:24.6 Διεύθυνση Συντήρησης Αρχαίων και Νε
25 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙΔΗΣ 104 48:58.2 SGS GREECE SA
26 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΡΘΕΝΙΔΗΣ 176 49:06.7 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
27 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΣΤΡΑΣ 178 49:08.9
28 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΛΕΜΜΕΝΟΣ 182 49:38.3
29 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 144 49:43.3 ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ (ΚΥΠΡΟΣ)
30 ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΓΟΝΑΛΑΚΗΣ 120 49:50.1 AVIS
31 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΗΣ 124 49:51.4 AVIS
32 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΗΣ 185 49:55.4
33 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ 184 49:58.1
34 ΛΕΥΚΑΔΙΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 153 50:21.2
35 DANIEL YOGA BERTONG 206 50:44.8
36 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΑΡΑΚΟΣ 166 50:51.2
37 ΝΙΚΌΛΑΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ 121 50:59.4
38 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΠΕΤΣΑΝΗΣ 131 51:15.0
39 ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΜΠΑΛΛΑ 160 51:41.7
40 ΈΦΗ ΜΗΤΣΗ 157 51:46.5
41 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΤΑΒΕΝΟΣ 136 51:53.7 ΔΗΜΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΩΝ
42 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 201 53:06.1 MR HEALTHTECH LTD
43 ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΛΥΚΟΥΔΗΣ 149 53:15.5 ΑΒ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
44 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΒΛΑΣΕΡΟΣ 109 53:23.0
45 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΙΖΗΘΡΑΣ 158 53:36.5 HELLENiQ ENERGY



Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
46 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 132 53:58.1
47 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΟΛΗΣ 195 54:06.6 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
48 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΟΥΚΛΟΥΜΠΕΡΗΣ 139 54:30.3
49 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 125 54:34.8 HELLENiQ ENERGY
50 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΡΑΜΑΓΓΙΟΥΛΗΣ 183 54:36.0 LINDE HELLAS SP LTD
51 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΑΚΥΛΑΣ 102 55:18.0 ΝΕΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΗΡΙΑ Γ. ΜΑΛΛΙΑΡΑΣ Α.Ε.
52 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΤΥΡΟΠΑΝΗΣ 198 55:30.6 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
53 ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ 174 55:45.6
54 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΚΟΣ 208 55:51.6
55 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΚΟΥΒΕΡΟΣ 119 56:45.3
56 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ 175 56:54.4
57 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 169 57:24.0 AVIS
58 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 113 57:36.9
59 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥ 154 57:37.5 BEVERAGE WORLD
60 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 101 57:39.7 HELLENiQ ENERGY
61 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΠΙΠΕΡΗΣ 207 57:55.4
62 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΑΓΟΔΗΜΟΣ 143 58:03.5
63 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΑΚΟΣ 111 58:12.3 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
64 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΑΡΤΣΑΚΛΗΣ 134 58:15.9
65 ΝΤΟΡΙΝ ΒΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ 107 58:17.4
66 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΡΙΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 140 58:46.1 LINDE HELLAS SP LTD
67 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΠΑΝΟΣ 135 59:13.0
68 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΣΣΑΛΗΣ 177 59:31.6
69 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΜΗΤΡΑΚΑΣ 156 1:02:32.7
70 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΨΩΝΗΣ 204 1:03:36.0 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
71 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΗΣ 171 1:03:36.6 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
72 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΦΙΛΗΣ 179 1:04:58.9
73 ΜΑΝΘΟΣ ΜΑΡΓΩΝΗΣ 152 1:04:59.1 Καμμενοι
74 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΗΣ 203 1:05:18.8 ELEKTA Hellas
75 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΡΔΗΣ 145 1:06:59.5
76 ΜΙΛΙΤΣΑ ΣΟΥΚΑΛΟ 188 1:07:13.3
77 ΕΥΆΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΥΦΑΝΤΗΣ 105 1:08:05.5
78 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΣΕΡΓΑΚΗΣ 187 1:08:12.2 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ FOURLIS
79 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΑΟΥΜΗΣ 168 1:08:37.5
80 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΕΡΤΖΑΝΗ 587 1:08:48.9 Διεύθυνση Συντήρησης Αρχαίων και Νε
81 ΜΕΛΑΝΙΑ ΚΩΣΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ 142 1:09:26.4 ΔΕΛΤΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α.Ε.
82 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΑΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΑ 127 1:11:00.5 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
83 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΠΕΝΟΥ 163 1:11:35.3 ΔΕΛΤΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α.Ε.
84 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΙΚΟΣ 165 1:14:35.7
85 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΧΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ 202 1:16:13.0
86 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΙΑΣΙΝΟΥ 122 1:17:44.2
87 ΒΙΚΗ ΓΙΑΚΟΥΜΗ 115 1:20:49.9 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
88 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 173 1:23:43.0 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
89 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 172 1:24:55.2 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
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10k ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ

Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
1 ΛΕΥΚΑΔΙΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 153 50:21.2
2 ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΜΠΑΛΛΑ 160 51:41.7
3 ΈΦΗ ΜΗΤΣΗ 157 51:46.5
4 ΜΙΛΙΤΣΑ ΣΟΥΚΑΛΟ 188 1:07:13.3
5 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΕΡΤΖΑΝΗ 587 1:08:48.9 Διεύθυνση Συντήρησης Αρχαίων και Νε
6 ΜΕΛΑΝΙΑ ΚΩΣΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ 142 1:09:26.4 ΔΕΛΤΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α.Ε.
7 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΑΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΑ 127 1:11:00.5 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
8 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΠΕΝΟΥ 163 1:11:35.3 ΔΕΛΤΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α.Ε.
9 ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΙΑΣΙΝΟΥ 122 1:17:44.2
10 ΒΙΚΗ ΓΙΑΚΟΥΜΗ 115 1:20:49.9 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT

10k ΑΝΔΡΕΣ

Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
1 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΣΑΝΤΟΡΙΝΑΙΟΣ 186 38:49.3
2 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 129 38:50.1
3 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 141 39:56.8
4 ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΜΑΝΙΑΤΗΣ 151 40:51.0 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ FOURLIS
5 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 200 42:04.8 ΔΕΛΤΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α.Ε.
6 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΙΑΣ 114 42:11.9 ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ ΝΤΥΝΑΝ Hospital Center
7 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 192 42:26.4 HELLENiQ ENERGY
8 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΛΗΣ 130 43:07.3 SGS GREECE SA
9 ΙΩΣΗΦ ΚΕΛΑΪΔΗΣ 138 43:54.9
10 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΑΤΣΗΣ 193 44:09.4 ΔΕΛΤΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α.Ε.
11 ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ ΣΧΙΝΑΣ 191 44:18.5
12 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ 147 44:42.0 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
13 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΓΚΟΚΑΣ 118 44:50.4
14 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΗΓΑΝΗΣ 194 44:55.4
15 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 148 45:28.9 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
16 ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 108 45:37.9
17 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΣ 159 45:43.0 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ FOURLIS
18 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΛΙΟΓΛΟΥ 164 45:48.3 LALIZAS S.A.
19 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΛΙΑΠΗΣ 146 46:05.0 ΔΕΛΤΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α.Ε.
20 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΤΣΟΥΜΑΣ 197 46:22.0 Ironkoukou
21 MOYΡΕΛΑΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 112 47:23.0
22 ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΜΠΡΙΚΟΣ 167 47:38.0
23 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΡΕΚΛΑΣ 133 47:45.0
24 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ 575 48:24.6 Διεύθυνση Συντήρησης Αρχαίων και Νε
25 ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙΔΗΣ 104 48:58.2 SGS GREECE SA
26 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΡΘΕΝΙΔΗΣ 176 49:06.7 LAMDA DEVELOPMENT
27 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΣΤΡΑΣ 178 49:08.9
28 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΛΕΜΜΕΝΟΣ 182 49:38.3



Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
29 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 144 49:43.3 ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ (ΚΥΠΡΟΣ)
30 ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΓΟΝΑΛΑΚΗΣ 120 49:50.1 AVIS
31 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΗΣ 124 49:51.4 AVIS
32 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΗΣ 185 49:55.4
33 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ 184 49:58.1
34 DANIEL YOGA BERTONG 206 50:44.8
35 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΑΡΑΚΟΣ 166 50:51.2
36 ΝΙΚΌΛΑΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ 121 50:59.4
37 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΠΕΤΣΑΝΗΣ 131 51:15.0
38 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΤΑΒΕΝΟΣ 136 51:53.7 ΔΗΜΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΩΝ
39 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 201 53:06.1 MR HEALTHTECH LTD
40 ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΛΥΚΟΥΔΗΣ 149 53:15.5 ΑΒ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
41 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΒΛΑΣΕΡΟΣ 109 53:23.0
42 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΙΖΗΘΡΑΣ 158 53:36.5 HELLENiQ ENERGY
43 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ 132 53:58.1
44 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΟΛΗΣ 195 54:06.6 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
45 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΟΥΚΛΟΥΜΠΕΡΗΣ 139 54:30.3
46 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 125 54:34.8 HELLENiQ ENERGY
47 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΡΑΜΑΓΓΙΟΥΛΗΣ 183 54:36.0 LINDE HELLAS SP LTD
48 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΑΚΥΛΑΣ 102 55:18.0 ΝΕΑ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΗΡΙΑ Γ. ΜΑΛΛΙΑΡΑΣ Α.Ε.
49 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΤΥΡΟΠΑΝΗΣ 198 55:30.6 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
50 ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ 174 55:45.6
51 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΑΚΟΣ 208 55:51.6
52 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΚΟΥΒΕΡΟΣ 119 56:45.3
53 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ 175 56:54.4
54 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 169 57:24.0 AVIS
55 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 113 57:36.9
56 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥ 154 57:37.5 BEVERAGE WORLD
57 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 101 57:39.7 HELLENiQ ENERGY
58 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΠΙΠΕΡΗΣ 207 57:55.4
59 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΑΓΟΔΗΜΟΣ 143 58:03.5
60 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΑΚΟΣ 111 58:12.3 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
61 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΑΡΤΣΑΚΛΗΣ 134 58:15.9
62 ΝΤΟΡΙΝ ΒΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ 107 58:17.4
63 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΡΙΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 140 58:46.1 LINDE HELLAS SP LTD
64 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΠΑΝΟΣ 135 59:13.0
65 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΣΣΑΛΗΣ 177 59:31.6
66 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΜΗΤΡΑΚΑΣ 156 1:02:32.7
67 ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΨΩΝΗΣ 204 1:03:36.0 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
68 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΗΣ 171 1:03:36.6 ΣΤΑ.ΣΥ ΜΟΝ. ΑΕ
69 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΦΙΛΗΣ 179 1:04:58.9
70 ΜΑΝΘΟΣ ΜΑΡΓΩΝΗΣ 152 1:04:59.1 Καμμενοι
71 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΗΣ 203 1:05:18.8 ELEKTA Hellas
72 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΡΔΗΣ 145 1:06:59.5
73 ΕΥΆΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΥΦΑΝΤΗΣ 105 1:08:05.5



Place Name Bib No Gun Time Team/Company
74 ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΣΕΡΓΑΚΗΣ 187 1:08:12.2 ΟΜΙΛΟΣ FOURLIS
75 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΑΟΥΜΗΣ 168 1:08:37.5
76 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΙΚΟΣ 165 1:14:35.7
77 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΧΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ 202 1:16:13.0
78 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 173 1:23:43.0 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
79 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 172 1:24:55.2 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ


